Self Priming
Solids Handling
Centrifugal
Pumps
Trash
Hog I
Trash Hog I
A Full Range of Product Features

mechanical seal or packing.
Trash Hog
Product Line Numbering System
Typical Applications
• Waste water
• Effluent
• Sump services
• Solid laden waste
• Sewage
• Sludges
• Drainage
• General agricultural
The various versions of the Trash Hog I are identified by a product code on the
pump label. This number is also the catalog number for the pump. The meaning of
each digit in the product code number is shown below. Not all combinations are
possible. Consult your G&L distributor for specific requirements.
Example Product Code
1TH  EC  1  A  2  A  0
Seal Code Rotary Stationary Elastomers Spring
0 Carbon Ceramic BUNA Stainless
1* Carbonized Acrylic Yarn Packing
Seal Type
* Not available on 1TH model.
Impeller
A = Standard
Driver
1 = 1PH, ODP 4 = 1PH, TEFC 7 = 3PH, XP
2 = 3PH, ODP 5 = 3PH, TEFC 8 = 575 V, XP
3 = 575 V, ODP 6 = 575 V, TEFC 9 = 3PH, XP
Horsepower Rating
A = 1 D = 3 G = 10
B = 11⁄2 E = 5 H = 15
C = 2 F = 71⁄2
Driver: Hertz/Pole/RPM
1 = 60 Hz, 2 pole, 3500 RPM
2 = 60 Hz, 4 pole, 1750 RPM
3 = 60 Hz, 6 pole, 1150 RPM
Type
EC = Close Coupled
EL = Long Coupled
Pump Size (Port/ Solids)
1TH= 11⁄2  / 1
2TH= 2 / 11⁄2
3TH= 3 / 11⁄2
4TH= 4 / 2
5TH= 4 / 3
Trash Hog I Performance Coverage
1
FEETMETERS
CAPACITY (Q)
U.S. GPM
m3⁄hr
24
12
18
0
TO
TA
L
DY
NA
M
IC
 H
EA
D
(H
)
80
40
60
30
0 50 100 200 400 600